



9 November 2021

SGX welcomes Tiger Brokers as Securities Trading and Clearing Member and Derivatives Trading Member

Singapore Exchange (SGX) today welcomed Tiger Brokers to its securities and derivatives markets as a Trading Member, as well as a Clearing Member and Depository Agent of The Central Depository (Pte) Limited (CDP).

Tiger Brokers is a Nasdaq-listed global online broker that was founded in 2014, providing a one-stop trading platform for customers to trade a wide range of securities across multiple global markets and currencies.

Pol de Win, Senior Managing Director, Head of Global Sales and Origination at SGX, said, "Tiger Brokers has been a partner of SGX for a number of years now and we are delighted to be deepening our partnership with them. Tiger Brokers offers fast, efficient and competitive trading solutions for customers worldwide. As the first online brokerage with SGX memberships across securities trading and clearing, securities depository and derivatives trading, Tiger Brokers will enjoy even greater access to SGX's range of investment and risk management solutions as well as a wider pool of international investors."

Eng Thiam Choon, Chief Executive Officer of Tiger Brokers (Singapore), said, "Tiger Brokers has always been focused on bringing a superior and seamless user experience to investors. This will strengthen our presence amongst investors and financial institutions as a recognised and credible regulated online brokerage, while providing the added security layer and efficiency that could possibly reduce the cost and risk of settling multiple transactions among multiple parties. This would also allow us to focus on Gen Z investors and beyond to trade and invest as part of their wealth management while gaining a higher level of trust with institutional partners to onboard our B2B platform."

With the admission of Tiger Brokers, SGX's securities market now has 26 Trading Members and 26 Clearing Members. The Derivatives market has 67 Trading Members and 26 Clearing Members, with CDP having 50 Depository Agents.

-End-

About Singapore Exchange

Singapore Exchange is Asia's leading and trusted securities and derivatives market infrastructure, operating equity, fixed income, currency and commodity markets to the highest regulatory standards. It also operates a multi-asset sustainability platform, SGX FIRST or Future in Reshaping Sustainability Together (sgx.com/first).

SGX is committed to facilitating economic growth in a sustainable manner leveraging its roles as a key player in the ecosystem, a business, regulator and listed company. With climate action as a key priority, SGX aims to be a leading sustainable and transition financing and trading hub offering trusted, quality, end-to-end products and solutions.

As Asia's most international, multi-asset exchange, SGX provides listing, trading, clearing, settlement, depository and data services, with about 40% of listed companies and over 80% of listed bonds originating outside of Singapore. SGX is the world's most liquid international market for the benchmark equity indices of China, India, Japan and ASEAN. Headquartered in AAA-rated Singapore, SGX is globally recognised for its risk management and clearing capabilities. For more information, please visit www.sgx.com.

Media Contact
Derrick Tee
Marketing & Communications
+65 8788 5403
derrick.tee@sgx.com